CF130
10.52
Conductor
Fine-wire
stranded
conductor
Core
Braiding in bundles

1-
43
8-
72
70
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF130-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 .22 (5.5) 6.7 (10) 24.8 (37)
CF130-03-05 22 5 x 0.34 .22 (5.5) 11.56 (17) 32.6 (48)
CF130-05-02 20 2 x 0.5 .22 (5.5) 6.8 (10) 27.2 (40)
CF130-05-03 20 3 x 0.5 .24 (6) 9.5 (14) 37.4 (55)
CF130-05-04 20 4 x 0.5 .26 (6.5) 12.9 (19) 40.8 (60)
CF130-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 .28 (7.0) 16.3 (24) 44.2 (65)
CF130-05-07 20 7 x 0.5 .31 (8) 23.1 (34) 68 (100)
CF130-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 .39 (10) 39.4 (58) 102 (150)
CF130-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .45 (11.5) 59.2 (87) 149.6 (220)
CF130-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 .53 (13.5) 82.3 (121) 190.4 (280)
CF130-07-02 18 2 x 0.75 .24 (60) 10 (15) 33.5 (50)
CF130-07-03 18 3 x 0.75 .26 (6.5) 14.8 (22) 40.3 (60)
CF130-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .28 (7) 19.7 (29) 54.4 (80)
CF130-07-05 18 5 x 0.75 .30 (7.5) 24.5 (36) 61.2 (90)
CF130-07-07 18 7 x 0.75 .33 (8.5) 34.0 (50) 88.4 (130)
CF130-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .41 (10.5) 58.5 (86) 129.2 (190)
CF130-07-18 18 18 x 0.75 .49 (12.5) 88.4 (130) 183.6 (270)
CF130-07-25 18 25 x 0.75 .59 (15) 23.1 (181) 244.8 (360)
CF130-10-03 17 3 x 1.0 .28 (7) 19.7 (29) 51 (75)
CF130-10-04 17 4 x 1.0 .30 (7.5) 26.5 (39) 61.2 (90)
CF130-10-05 17 5 x 1.0 .31 (8) 32.6 (48) 74.8 (110)
CF130-10-07 17 7 x 1.0 .37 (9.5) 46.2 (68) 115.6 (170)
CF130-10-12 17 12 x 1.0 .47 (12) 78.9 (116) 163.2 (240)
CF130-10-18 17 18 x 1.0 .53 (13.5) 117.6 (173) 231.2 (340)
CF130-10-25 17 25 x 1.0 .63 (16) 163.9 (241) 299.2 (440)
CF130-15-03 16 3 x 1.5 .30 (7.0) 29.9 (44) 61.2 (90)
CF130-15-04 16 4 x 1.5 .31 (8) 39.4 (58) 81.6 (120)
CF130-15-05 16 5 x 1.5 .37 (9.5) 49.0 (72) 95.2 (140)
CF130-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .41 (10.5) 68.7 (101) 142.8 (210)
CF130-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .51 (13) 117.6 (173) 231.2 (340)
CF130-15-18 16 18 x 1.5 .59 (15) 176.8 (260) 312.8 (460)
CF130-15-25 16 25 x 1.5 .75 (19) 245.5 (361) 421.6 (620)
CF130-25-04 14 4 x 2.5 .39 (10) 65.3 (96) 122.4 (180)
CF130-25-07 14 7 x 2.5 .51 (13) 114.2 (168) 238 (350)
CF130-25-12 14 12 x 2.5 .63 (16) 197.2 (290) 197.2 (490)
CF130-40-03 12 3 x 4.0 .43 (11.0) 77.3 (115) 134.4 (200)
CF130-40-06 12 6 x 4.0 .55 (14.0) 156.4 (230) 265.2 (390)
CF130-60-04 10 4 x 6.0 .53 (13.5) 156.4 (230) 265.2 (360)
CF130-60-05 10 5 x 6.0 .59 (15) 195.8 (288) 284.2 (418)
No Minimum Order • No Cut Charges on up to 10 cuts of the same part number
PVC Control Cable
Chainflex® CF130
PVC Energy Chain® cable, flame-retardant